Progression Map - Branch lll Meyers Fire 9/17/2017

830 hrs

_ Date Complex acres | Change from Previous
| 712017 138
7/15/2017 138* |
7/16/2017 384 246
7/17/2017 384* *
7/18/2017 414 30
| 7/19/2017 448 34
7/20/2017 1,562
7/21/2017 2,180
7/22/2017 2,398
7/23/2017 2,613
7/24/2017 2,938
7/25/2017 3,155
7/26/2017 3,115*
7/27/2017 3,299
7/28/2017 3,317
7/29/2017 3,436
7/30/2017 3,789
7/31/2017 5,293
8/1/2017 11,572
8/2/2017 11,852
8/3/2017 12,090
8/4/2017 12,729
8/5/2017 12,847 118
8/6/2017 13,047
8/7/2017 13,185 138
8/8/2017 13,307 122
8/9/2017 13,397 9oﬁ ra
8/10/2017 13,397* *
8/11/2017 13,488 91
8/12/2017 13,663 175
8/13/2017 13,663* *
| 871472017 13,663* [
8/15/2017 13,754 91
8/16/2017 13,927 173]
8/17/2017 14,107 180 j
8/18/2017 14,905 798| |
8/19/2017 15,317 412
8/20/2017 15,456 139
| 8/21/2017 15,574 118 *
| 8/22/2017 16,031 457
8/23/2017 16,031* |
8/24/2017 16,061
8/25/2017 16,332
| 8/26/2017 16,901
8/27/2017 17,486
8/28/2017 22,272
8/29/2017 23,603 1331 |
8/30/2017 23,603* *
8/31/2017 28,906 5,303|
9/1/2017 30,486 1,580
9/2/2017 37,649 7,163
9/3/2017 37,649* 4
9/4/2017 53,737 16,088
9/5/2017 54,814 1,077 '(
9/6/2017 56,333 1,519
9/7/2017 57,933 1,600 |
9/8/2017 59,441 1,508 |
9/9/2017 60,254 813
9/10/2017 60,291 371
i 9/11/2017 60,792 501 -
Sees’ ‘, \ . 9/12/2017 61,889 1,097|
e derived f\_rc_> ial data 9/13/2017 62,034 145 "
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